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Event 21: Masters Men 6 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 66 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:21.617
Half Lap 13.597 (1)

Lap 1 21.947 21.947 (1)
Lap 2 16.189 38.136 (1)
Lap 3 16.668 54.805 (1)
Lap 4 17.025 1:11.831 (1)
Lap 5 17.231 1:29.062 (1)
Lap 6 17.179 1:46.242 (1)
Lap 7 17.496 2:03.738 (1)
Lap 8 17.879 2:21.617 (1)

2. 57 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 2:31.728 +10.111
Half Lap 14.402 14.402 (2)

Lap 1 23.190 23.190 (2)
Lap 2 16.698 39.889 (2)
Lap 3 16.898 56.788 (2)
Lap 4 17.530 1:14.318 (2)
Lap 5 18.467 1:32.786 (2)
Lap 6 19.262 1:52.049 (2)
Lap 7 19.780 2:11.829 (2)
Lap 8 19.899 2:31.728 (2)


